
Appetizers

Vegetable Crispy Egg Rolls (2)               $5

Vietnamese Pork Egg Rolls (2) $9

Vietnamese Spring Rolls (2) (GF)

Shanghai Dumplings (8)                         $12

Edamame (GF) $8

Soup

Egg Flower Soup (GF)                           $3       $6      $8 

Hot and Sour Soup $4       $8      $11 

Vegetable Tofu Soup (GF)                                 $8      $10  

Tom Yum Soup (GF)                                           $12     $16

Wonton Soup                                             $11      $14  

Pork Dumplings (6)                               $12

Small size for 2                 Large size for 4

Wrapped with soft rice paper, 
served with a peanut Hoisin sauce. 
Served Chilled. 

Thai style hot and sour soup with shrimp, 
chicken, and vegetables in a tomato and 
lemongrass based broth.
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Vegetable $8

Ground pork, jicama, carrots, and glass noodles wrapped 
with rice paper and deep fried until crispy golden brown.

Shrimp  $10

Wor Wonton Soup                                    $12     $16 

Steamed only

Steamed or Pan Fried

Japanese Gyoza (8)                                      $9Chicken and Pork mix

Seaweed (GF) $8

Cup  Small   Large

Chicken Wings (4)

Pork, shrimp, chicken, and vegetables

Bar B Q Ribs (4) 

Chili Wonton (8) $10Crab Rangoon (4) $10

Shrimp Dumpling/ Bar B Q Pork Bun(2) 
$15 Shumai (6) $10 $7 Whole      $11



House Specialties

Mango Jumbo Scallop 

Lettuce Wraps 

Treasures of the Sea

Honey Walnut Shrimp

Peking Duck
A whole young duckling seasoned with 
spices, dipped in honey and caramel, and 
barbecued to a crispy brown.  Served with 
scallions, Hoisin sauce, and 8 crepes.

Scallop, shrimp, squid, and gray sole fillet with mixed 
vegetables in a mild brown oyster sauce.

A succulent blend of minced duck 
chicken, or shrimp with shitake 
mushroom, celery, and jicama in 
lettuce cups.  

Crispy shrimp in a sweet Raspberry Mayo sauce, 
garnished with strawberries and topped with 
honey walnuts.

$78

$30

$25

Tofu

Pork

Chicken

The term málà is a combination 
of two Chinese characters:
"numbing“ (麻ma) and "spicy 
hot" (辣 la), referring to the 
feeling in the mouth after eating 
the sauce.

Mala Sauce
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Green and red bell pepper, sweet red onion, and 
mango in Thai sweet chili mango sauce.   

Beef 

Shrimp                   

Triple Delight                            

$16

$17

$18

(Chicken, Beef and Shrimp)   

$29

Tofu

Chicken 

$19

$20

Shrimp      

Duck

$23

$24

Black Bean Sauce
Fermented black soybeans paired 
with minced garlic to create a 
sharp, pungent and salty flavor 
with a hint of sweetness.

$19

$20

$21

$20

$28

Fish 

ScallopAll entrées served with steamed white rice
Brown rice $2.5 or Plain Fried Rice $3.5 extra

House Duck $38

Chinese Style Braised Duck 
Tender bone in half duck, slow-cooked with 
Chinese spices and browned in a soy based 
savory sauce.



Fusion Cuisine

Thai Coconut Curry (GF)

GF - Gluten Free

18% Service Charge for Parties of 5 or More

No Personal Checks

Request separate checks/split payments before you order
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Malaysian Red Curry (GF) 

Vegetables $16    Shrimp    $21

Chicken     $19 
Beef       $20

Scallop $28

Massaman Curry  (GF)

Choice of

Deluxe  $21

Thai Basil 

Tofu           $16 

Fresh Thai basil, sweet red onion, mushroom, 
and bell peppers stir fried in brown sauce.

Chinese Eggplant $17

Chicken $18 Shrimp $20 

Mango Sauce (GF)
Green and red bell pepper, sweet red onion, and 
mango in Thai sweet chili mango sauce.   

Bangkok Sauce (GF)

Mango, green and red bell pepper, red onion and 
pineapple in the Chef’s sweet and spicy Thai sauce.
Lightly breaded and deep fried.

Chicken $19 Shrimp  $21 Fish $21

Crispy Chicken  $19

Crispy Shrimp    $21 Crispy Fish          $21

Red and green bell 
pepper, celery, 
zucchini, broccoli, and 
Thai basil in the Thai 
coconut curry sauce.

Red and green bell pepper, 
celery, zucchini, broccoli, 
and Thai basil in the curry 
paste, coconut milk and 
peanut butter sauce.

Red curry base and coconut 
milk with green bell 
pepper, red bell pepper, 
broccoli, zucchini, celery, 
Thai basil and carrot.

Beef       $19 



M-2024

Seafood

Kung Pao Triple Delight        $20

Garlic Triple Delight               $20

Hunan Triple Delight             $21

Three Ingredient Taster     $20

(Shrimp , Chicken, and Beef)        

GF - Gluten Free

Shrimp

Shrimp w/ Broccoli & Snow Peas (GF)     $20

Sweet & Sour Shrimp                               $20

Cashew Shrimp                      $20

Peking Shrimp                       $20

Shrimp w/Vegetables (GF)      $20

Sesame Shrimp                      $21

Lemon Crispy Shrimp          $20

Volcano Shrimp                     $21

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce                        $20

Kung Pao Shrimp                                     $20

Pepper Salt Spiced Shrimp                      $24

Fish with Mix Vegetables (GF)     $20

Fish with Garlic Sauce                $20

Fish with Szechuan Sauce          $20

Scallop w/ Mix Vegetables (GF)  $28

Kung Pao Scallop                       $28

Scallop with Garlic Sauce          $28

Vegetables

Mix Fresh Vegetables (GF)                               $15

Broccoli with Garlic Sauce                        $15

Chinese Eggplant with Garlic Sauce       $17

Tofu w/ Snow Peas & 

Black Mushroom                                      

Ma Po Tofu                             $16

Sesame Tofu                           $16

Hunan Tofu                           $17

Baby Bok Choy (GF)                   $15 $17

All entrées served with steamed white rice
Brown rice $2.5 or Plain Fried rice $3.5 extra



Poultry

Beef

Pork

Sesame Chicken                

Kung Pao Chicken            

Chicken with Broccoli      

Lemon Chicken                 

Szechuan Chicken 

Moo Goo Gai Pan (GF)           

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken w / Garlic Sauce

Cashew Chicken

Volcano Chicken

General Tao’s Chicken

Orange Chicken

Hunan Chicken

Chicken w/ Snow Peas  &

Black Mushroom 

Mongolian Beef

Pepper Steak

Beef  with Broccoli

Szechuan Beef

Orange Beef 

Kung Pao Beef

Beef  with Garlic Sauce

Hunan Beef

Sesame Beef

Beef  w/  Snow Peas &

Black Mushroom 

Sweet & Sour Pork

Pork with Garlic Sauce

Twice Cooked Pork

Moo Shu

Served with 4 Crepes & Hoisin Sauce

Vegetable 

Pork 

Chicken 

Beef 
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$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$19

$19

$17

$17

$19

$20

$20

$20

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$17

$18

$19

$22

$19

$17

All entrées served with steamed white rice
Brown rice $2.5 or fried rice $3.5 extra

$18

$18

$18

Shrimp 

Deluxe 

Duck  

$20

$20



Noodles

Fried Rice

18% Service Charge for Parties of 5 or More

No Personal Checks

Request separate checks/split payments before you order
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Thai thin flat rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts, and scallion.

Pad Thai (GF)

Pineapple Fried Rice   $18              
Shrimp, chicken, pineapple, cashew 
nuts, fresh basil, peppers, and raisins.

Lo Mein

Chow Fun

Singapore Rice Noodles (GF)                 $18

Stir fried flat rice noodle with bean sprouts, onion, and scallion. 

Rice vermicelli noodles with chicken, shrimp, 
egg,  Napa Cabbage, onion, bean sprouts, and 
scallion with a light curry taste.

Wheat noodles are stirred with a sauce 
made from soy sauce and other seasonings

Vegetable 

Pork                    

Chicken                                            

Beef  

Shrimp                    

Deluxe                                            

Vegetable 

Pork                    

Chicken                                            

Vegetable 

Pork           

Chicken                                            

Vegetable 

Pork                    

Chicken                                     

Beef  

Shrimp                    

Deluxe                                            

Beef  

Shrimp                    

Deluxe                                            

Beef  

Shrimp                    

Deluxe                                            

$16  

$16                    

$17                                            

$18  

$18                    

$18                                            

$16  

$16                    

$16       

$17  

$17                    

$17                                           

$15  

$15                    

$15                                            

$16 

$16                    

$16                                            

$14  

$15                    

$15                                            

$15  

$16                    

$16                                            
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